Direction: HOTEL DE VILLE STE MARIE v

©® Departure on 04/29/2025 between 6:45 and 18:35
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Timetable

Chemin Conteur
Sainte-Marie

Conteur
Sainte-Marie
Chemin des
Fleurs
Sainte-Marie

Chemin Robert
Sainte-Marie

Azalées
Sainte-Marie

Talipot
Sainte-Marie

Chemin Payet
Sainte-Marie

Mangues
Sainte-Marie

Chemin Herman
Sainte-Marie
Chemin
Tranquilin
Sainte-Marie

Madoré
Sainte-Marie

Fanjans
Sainte-Marie

Ch. du Bassin
Sainte-Marie

Benjoins
Sainte-Marie

Cannelle
Sainte-Marie
Chemin Hubert
Grondin
Sainte-Marie

Colombo
Sainte-Marie

6:48

6:49

6:49

6:51

6:52

6:52

6:53

6:53

6:54

6:58

6:58

6:59

7:00

7:02

7:03

8:33

8:34

8:34

8:36

8:37

8:37

8:38

8:38

8:39

8:43

8:43

8:44

8:45

8:47

8:48

9:48

9:49

9:49

10:00

10:02

10:03

12:35

12:36

12:38

12:39

12:39

12:41

12:42

12:42

12:43

12:43

12:44

12:48

12:48

12:49

12:50

12:52
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15:46

15:47

15:51

15:51
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15:55

15:56

16:50
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16:53
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16:54
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16:57
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16:58

16:58

16:59

17:03

17:03

17:04

17:05

17:07

17:08
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Citalis
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Lagrange 7:04  8:49 10:04 12:54 15:57 17:09 18:54

o Sainte-Marie

o CilEEEmEms 7:05 850 10:05 12:55 15:58 17:10 18:55
Sainte-Marie

9 JESTIEE 7:05 850 10:05 12:55 15:58 17:10 18:55
Sainte-Marie
College

(@) Beauséjour 7:06 851 10:06 12:56 15:59 17:11 18:56
Sainte-Marie

@ EUEELLE 7:07 852 10:07 12:57 16:00 17:12 18:57
Sainte-Marie
Case du Bois

O Rouge 7:09  8:54 10:09 12:59 16:02 17:14 18:59
Sainte-Marie

o leshlEs 7:09 854 10:09 12:59 16:02 17:14 18:59
Sainte-Marie

® EEE 7:09  8:54 10:09 12:59 16:02 17:14 18:59
Sainte-Marie

@ ULiECaEm 7:11 856 10:11 13:01 16:04 17:16 19:01
Sainte-Marie

QO |louis Lagourgue ;.3 455 10:13 13:.03 16:06 17:18 19:03
Sainte-Marie

o Verger 7:15  9:00 10:15 13:05 16:08 17:20 19:05
Sainte-Marie

® EEB 7:15  9:00 10:15 13:05 16:08 17:20 19:05
Sainte-Marie
Hotel de Ville de

O Ste Marie 7:17  9:02 10:17 13:07 16:10 17:22 19:07
Sainte-Marie = B X = = B B

@ Entry only
@ Exit only



